 1
 o
f
2
Fe
b
ru
ar

PUSHING THE EDGE IN
HIGH PERFORMANCE VENTILATION
Don’t sacrifice performance for the
convenience of an electric powered
ventilation fan. The VSR is closing the
gap between gas and electrics. Our
Variable Speed VS Drive and massive
2.0 HP motor, paired with our signature
blade and shroud designs deliver
the absolute best in GFCI compatible
performance. If you are looking to go
electric but do not want to sacrifice
airflow, the VSR is the answer.
Model Number Part No. Size HP CFM Dimensions (W x D x H) Weight
110V/60Hz
VS-16-R-2.0 910-1400 16” 2.0 11551 21” x 19.75” x 23” 98 lbs.
VS-18-R-2.0 910-1420 18” 2.0 12839 23” x 21” x 24.9” 104 lbs.
VS-21-R-2.0 910-1440 21” 2.0 14836 26” x 21” x 26.25” 108 lbs.
VS-24-R-2.0 910-1460 24” 2.0 15663 29.5” x 21” x 30” 119 lbs.
200V/50Hz
VS-16-R-2.9 921-1418 16” 2.9 pending 20.5” x 19.75” x 21.75” 81 lbs.
VS-18-R-2.9 921-1438 18” 2.9 pending 22” x 21” x 24.25” 86 lbs.
AirFlex Composition Impeller
Uniquely designed impellers deliver maximum air
volume (CFM), velocity and pressure from each
Tempest Power Blower™.